Order Now
Incredible Price

Allow 2 weeks for delivery

Incredible 5 pcs.
Solid Pine Pedestal
Table & 4 Chairs
Exactly As lllustrated
Solid ““No Plastic”’
(UNFINISHED)

Wodernn Country
FURNITURE

LOCATED ON HWY. NO. 25
JUST 1 MILE NORTH OF THE 401

876-2522

Bayley MacLean

REAL ESTATELTD.

ANNOUNCEMENT:

SHERRY SMIRLE

BAYLEY MaclEAN REAL ESTATE
LTD. wishes to announce the appoint
ment of SHERRY A. SMIRLE to their
Professicnal Real Estate Team. Having
served Bayley MacLean in the capacity
of Secretary/Receptionist over the
past year, Sherry now looks forward to
actively participating as a Sales Repre-
sentative. As a resident of Milton for
several yaars, Sherry has become fam-
iliar with the urban area and surround-
ing regions. If you're interested in buy-
ing. selling or just want to talk
Real Estate, don’t hesitate to contact:

SHERRY A. SMIRLE
878-0565/878-0472

MAGNIFICENT VIEW

from this contemporary built brick
home. Must be seen to be appreciated
Call BAYLEY MACLEAN REAL
ESTATE for all the details and to view,
878-0565

350 Main St. E., Mifton
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YOU GET ALL OF THIS!!! Please call CHARLES WIL.-
TON at 878-0565 or 878-0689.

VICTORIAN—-ON 1%
ACRES AND UNDER
$100,000!!

This 8 room brick house will ba of in-
terest to a buyer willing to spend addi
tional monies to restore the interior of
this magnificient structure. For com-
plete information, please contact
CHARLES WILTON at 878-0565 or 878

* Main floor family room

* Fireplace

* Swimming pool

* Excellent location

* Only $51,900

* Call BAYLEY MACLEAN
ESTATE 8780665,

8780565

*» Unspoiled charming farm house *

Structurally sound * Separate stairway
to charming family kitchen * Formal
dining room leads to closed-in porch ¢

4 bedrooms—could be 5+ 0.714 acre
treed lot* Can be Industrial Zoned
additional acreage available * FOR ALL
YOUR INQUIRIES CALL JOYCE
SCOTT. 878-0665.

TOTALLY DETACHED

Large 50 x 132 foot lot with mature
trees. Three bedroom bungalow with
paved drive. Price reduced to
$65.900. - please call BAYLEY
MACLEAN REAL ESTATE LTD. to see
this one - 878-06565.

OPEN

Saturday 10-6

A Professional
Real Estate Team

826-9330

Toronto Line

“MILTON
ESCARPMENT"

10 beautiful acres close to town. Paved
road with 200" frontage. Excellent
commuting area. Lots of trees. Offered
$100,000. Priced 1o sell

INDUSTRIAL
ACREAGE

2 parcels of land 1.9 acres with barns
& drive sheds. 42 acres clear in
MILTON'S newest industrial location
close to Hwy. 401 and Steeles. 27,500
volt hydro line being installed Be the
first in at $35.000. per acre. Survey at
Listing Broker's Office. Call JOYCE
SCOTT. 8780565

PRICED WITH YOU
IN MIND

Three bedrooms, two bathrooms etc.,
in this beautifu/ two-storey home. Call
BiLL GEAR for all the details at
8780565
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QUIET RESIDEN
AREA OF OAKVILLE

* 5 bedrooms— 3 up and 2 down

* Large eat-in kitchen

* Fireplace in living room

* Large treed lot in excellent location
Call BAYLEY MACLEAN REAL
ESTATE B78-0565

BAYLEY MacLEAN'S PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE TEAM

Jim Kerr
Margaret Gauthier
Peter Des Roches

Bitan Roemmele

878-0565
878 1580
878 0565

878-0565

Jean Thomson

Bill Gear
MEHCER VUG
Sherry Smirle

Jackie Verdurmen

8780767
878 0565
3356162
878 0689
878-0472

‘Bob Martin
Joanne Thompson
Dorothy Home

Joyce Scott

878 0565
878 3794
878 1467

878 1526
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MANY QUALITY FEATURES
will be yours when you become the owner
of this lovely 4 level back split. Some of
which include: 3 bdrms. plus den or 4th
bdrm., spacious foyer, brick wood burning
fireplace, carpeted main floor laundry, extra
\arge cold cellar, fully enclosed yard with 5
ft. privacy fence. To view all this and more
call us today. $107,900. 26

JUST LISTED

Sorry we can’t provide a picture, but we

would be delighted to show you through
this lovely 3 bdrm. brick- bungalow.
Features include: completely renovate<! kit-
chen with new large windows and custom
built cabinets, parquet and broadioomed
floors, top of the line Carrier Heat Pump
and much more, Seeing is believing, call
now. Asking $72,900. 56

Constructed of Old Canadiana Stone, this
delightful older home is overflowing with
special features some of which include 5
extra large bedrooms, main level laundry,
in-ground concrete pool, 2% car insulated
garage, barn with 4 box stalls, fenced cor-
ral. For your personal breathtaking tour call
s today. Askir.g $179,900. 82

(3 3
R T W
S B TR B

YOUR WISH HAS COME TRUE
A family home to delight the whole family
with its many features including —energy
efficient central air conditioner, 4 bdrms.,
large foyer, beautiful kitchen including
dishwasher, extra large rear yard, main
floor laundry and when the weather cools
down your fireplace will be a real plus. Call
to view. $114,900. 73

Peter Bentley

Howard Fretz -

Jack McCrudden 878-6555
Ross Cescon 878-2755
Sam Nadalin 878-6703
Max McKee 876-2518

Rob Colbeck Toll Free 1-562-8884
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